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

LAND LISTINGS: 43 Acres Rawlins County, KS including a beautiful 7 BR, 3 1/2 bath home w/2 fireplaces & several
outbuildings, 25 acres of growing alfalfa, located on Beaver Creek Rd. SW of Atwood, KS $379,000.00

160 Ac. Trego Co., KS CRP & Grass 10 mi S of Ogallah, KS. Ideal hunting property w/2BR house. $1,600/Acre.

160 Ac. Gove County, KS cropland 3 miles W & 4 miles S of Quinter, KS w/3-yr cash lease. (SOLD)

265 Ac. Gove Co., KS cropland & Grass 3 miles E & 2 miles S of Quinter, KS w/3-yr cash lease. (SOLD)

160 Ac. Gove Co. cropland 14 mi S & 10 miles E of Oakley, KS w/3-yr cash lease. (SOLD)

Call Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653

33.3 ACRES LOGAN COUNTY land. Highway 83 frontage. Ideal business location on the North edge of Oakley, Kansas.

I-70 within 5 miles. (Can be split.)

Call Jerry Wycoff 785-672-0429

SELLER WOULD LOOK
AT A LEASE

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITY!

POSSIBLE LEASE

e

1690 W. 4th

Very well maintained dental office

Call Marilyn today!!!

115 N. Kansas, Selden

Southwind Steakhouse & Saloon
Call Rock L. Bedore!

410 N. Franklin
Join Colby’s main street!

Call Pat for details!!!

COMMERCIAL LOT 6.7 ac. adjacent to Wal-Mart with |-70 frontage Colby, Ks. $670,000. Call Rock!
LOCATE to I-70 frontage, 2-6 acre lots. Give Marilyn a call today!!
111 W. 3rd, Oakley 10,000+ square ft building with an excellent tenant & great cash flow. $210,000 Call Rock!
400 N. Franklin Ideal commercial building on the NW corner of Franklin & 4th Street. (UNDER CONTRACT)

1675 W. 4t 6,000 sq. ft. office/retail bldg. plus 4,500 sq. ft. Warehouse with dock. May be leased. Give Pat a call!

See how our nat10nw1de
real estate catalogs can
investment, retlremen

Pat Sloan 785-443-3261
Marilyn Meyer 785-462-2703
Toni Lindberg 785-443-4032

www.HomeLandRE.com

785-462-8255

Eerty advertising, websites and exclusive
tyers From homes, land, recreational,
ranches, farms or business.

Rock L. Bedore 785-443-1653
Tom Harrison 785-443-0136
Jerry Wycoff 785-672-0429

INFO

GETTING

government information.

Equals total government connecting.

IDEA

SHARING

Get info. Find answers. Share ideas. Your connection begins
at USA.gov — the official source for federal, state and local

“USA. gov

1 (800) FED-INFO

FARM & RANCH REALTY, INC.

1420 W. 4™. — P.O. BOX 947 %
Dg COLBY, KS 67701 '
m REALTOR m

785-462-3904
DONALD L. HAZLETT, Broker

WE INVITE YOU TO TALK TO ONE OF OUR
REAL ESTATE PROFESSIONALS!!!

Naomi Ward e Steve Hazlett ¢ Ron Evans ¢ Ed Currier
¢ Neal Mann ¢ Mike Bailey eScotty Legere

AUCTION SCHEDULE

5/12111 — 327+ acres irrigated cropland w/2 pivots NE of
Clayton, NM — N/2 of 5-27-36 in Union county, NM — In
cooperation with Cruikshank Realty, Inc. — NM Lic
#15860

5M17/11 — 640 acres Greeley County cropland N of
Greeley/Hamilton County Line- NW/4 of 33-20-41,

SW/4 of 29-20-41, NE/4 of 30-20-41 & NW/4 of 28-20-41 —
selling in 4 tracts and combinations

5/21/11 — Farm machinery & equip., snap-on tools, complete
shop dispersal for Don Barratt Estate - Oberlin

5/24/11 — 240 acres Ellis County grassland plus 240 acres
mineral rights NE of Hays — SE/4 & W/2NE/4 of
35-12-16, selling in two tracts & combination for Rita
Marie Pirkl

REAL ESTATE FOR SALE

LOGAN - 160 ac CRP - SW of Russell Springs — SE/4 of
12-14-36 - JUST LISTED!

THOMAS - 160 ac CRP-2W & 3N of Colby — SW/4 15-7-34

WALLACE - 80 ac grass & expired CRP — NW of McAllaster near
the LG/WA Co line — W/2NW/4 of 24-11-38

GOVE - 160 ac cropland S of Grinnell — all in wheat and going to
Buyer - SW/4 of 2-15-30

WALLACE - 320 ac grass & cropland NE Wallace County — E/2 of
32-11-38

cLuSIVE

2290 CR 34 - Rexford
Country home on 10 acres

1 Plymouth Drive
Call Ron Evans for details!

1977 - 2011

34+

YEARS OF

EXPERIENCE
EXPERTISE
EXCELLENCE

For virtual tours or brochures
www.farmandranchrealty.com

“When you list with Farm & Ranch,
it’s as good as SOLD!”

FOLEY

EQUIPMENT

CAT

Ask about 0% for 48 months on
new CAT Skid Steer Loaders!

USED EQUIPMENT

2006 CAT 252B, 1752 hrs
2008 CAT 252B2, 493 hrs
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